2023 ISL - FIELD HOCKEY

LEAGUE CHAMPION

LEAGUE MVP

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

Name

Year

MAURA SULLIVAN AWARD Molly Nye 2024

KATHY LEGGAT AWARD

School

Middlesex School School

Middlesex School School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School

SCHOOL NAME

All - ISL Name (Last/First) |POSITION YOG

SCHOOL NAME

HM Name (Last/First) POSITION |YOG

Brooks School School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
The Governor's Academy

The Governor's Academy

Groton School School

Groton School School

Lawrence Academy

Middlesex School School

Middlesex School School

Middlesex School School

Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough School

Noble and Greenough School

Noble and Greenough School

The Rivers School School

The Rivers School School

St. George's School School

St. Mark's School School

St. Mark's School School

Tabor Academy Academy

Thayer Academy Academy

Adams, Mary

Weyerhaeuser, Hannah

Huehn, Emily
Caron, Alexsa
Jay, Addy
Thurston, Riley
Ley, Keira
Smith, Ellie
Morgan, Natalie
Nye, Molly
Watson, Sophie
Bonazzoli, Anna
Guden, Julia
Keblin, Riley
Krepelka, Maddie
McNealy, Emma
Jaeger, Maddie
Chung, Caroline
Butler, Cate
Bechtel, Maisie
Brush, Channing
Perkins, Riley
Dacko, Whitney
Benson, Celia

M

O ====<0m™m

M/D

£ =

Q o
el

=S T2 00O0OZL™

F/M

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024

Brooks School School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
The Governor's Academy

The Governor's Academy

Groton School School

Groton School School

Lawrence Academy

Middlesex School School

Middlesex School School

Middlesex School School

Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough School

Noble and Greenough School

Noble and Greenough School

The Rivers School School

The Rivers School School

St. George's School School

St. Mark's School School

St. Mark's School School

Tabor Academy Academy

Thayer Academy Academy

Matola, Kyleigh
Whyte, Eva Mai
Kilpatrick, Teagan
Murray, Mary
Luong, Liz
Grasso, Sophia
Che, Angelina
Shyjan, Dani
Carey, Mairead
Coes, Esme
Taylor, Avery
Berardinelli, Siena
Sweeney, Christina
Kelly, Madeleine
Levering, Sophia
Smink, Tierney
Spring, Annie
Sweatt, Megan
Bowers, Libby
Lahah, Maddie
Rodolakis, Judy
Wright, Jackie
Jackivicz, Katie
Adams, Dakota

GK
GK

GK

® 0O =2
~

§§UU"1%§ZZ"’|§§

@
~

M/D

2025
2025
2025
2027
2006
2027
2026
2026
2026
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2026
2024
2025
2026
2026



