2023 ISL - FIELD HOCKEY Name Year School

LEAGUE CHAMPION Middlesex School School

LEAGUE MVP MAURA SULLIVAN AWARD Molly Nye 2024 Middlesex School School

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD KATHY LEGGAT AWARD Buckingham Browne & Nichols School

SCHOOL NAME	All - ISL Name (Last/First)	POSITION	YOG	SCHOOL NAME	HM Name (Last/First)	POSITION	YOG
Brooks School School	Adams, Mary	M	2025	Brooks School School	Matola, Kyleigh	GK	2025
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Weyerhaeuser, Hannah	F	2025	Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Whyte, Eva Mai	GK	2025
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Huehn, Emily	D	2024	Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Kilpatrick, Teagan	М	2025
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Caron, Alexsa	M	2024	Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Murray, Mary	F	2027
The Governor's Academy	Jay, Addy	M	2024	The Governor's Academy	Luong, Liz	GK	2006
The Governor's Academy	Thurston, Riley	M	2024	The Governor's Academy	Grasso, Sophia	F	2027
Groton School School	Ley, Keira	M	2024	Groton School School	Che, Angelina	M	2026
Groton School School	Smith, Ellie	G	2024	Groton School School	Shyjan, Dani	D	2026
Lawrence Academy	Morgan, Natalie	M/D	2026	Lawrence Academy	Carey, Mairead	GK	2026
Middlesex School School	Nye, Molly	M	2024	Middlesex School School	Coes, Esme	M	2024
Middlesex School School	Watson, Sophie	M	2025	Middlesex School School	Taylor, Avery	M	2024
Middlesex School School	Bonazzoli, Anna	D	2025	Middlesex School School	Berardinelli, Siena	F	2024
Milton Academy	Guden, Julia	D	2025	Milton Academy	Sweeney, Christina	M	2024
Milton Academy	Keblin, Riley	Gk	2024	Milton Academy	Kelly, Madeleine	M	2026
Noble and Greenough School	Krepelka, Maddie	F	2024	Noble and Greenough School	Levering, Sophia	M	2024
Noble and Greenough School	McNealy, Emma	M	2024	Noble and Greenough School	Smink, Tierney	GK	2024
Noble and Greenough School	Jaeger, Maddie	D	2026	Noble and Greenough School	Spring, Annie	F	2025
The Rivers School School	Chung, Caroline	G	2024	The Rivers School School	Sweatt, Megan	D	2024
The Rivers School School	Butler, Cate	D	2024	The Rivers School School	Bowers, Libby	D	2025
St. George's School School	Bechtel, Maisie	M	2024	St. George's School School	Lahah, Maddie	M	2026
St. Mark's School School	Brush, Channing	F	2025	St. Mark's School School	Rodolakis, Judy	M	2024
St. Mark's School School	Perkins, Riley	M	2024	St. Mark's School School	Wright, Jackie	GK	2025
Tabor Academy Academy	Dacko, Whitney	F/M	2024	Tabor Academy Academy	Jackivicz, Katie	M/D	2026
Thayer Academy Academy	Benson, Celia	M	2024	Thayer Academy Academy	Adams, Dakota	F	2026